St Thomas College

St Thomas College Pty Ltd

RTO ID: 46153

CRICOS Code: 04228C

ABN: 34 646 956 309

T: 02 8959 7998

E: admission@stthomas.nsw.edu.au
W: www.stthomas.nsw.edu.au

Suite 7A Level 1 410 Elizabeth Street, Surry Hills NSW 2010

COURSE TUITION FEE

FEE

BSB50120 Diploma of Business 52 weeks

$6,000.00 ($1,500 per/term)

*Special Promotion — Please Contact Marketing (marketing@stthomas.nsw.edu.au)

HOMESTAY FEE
Homestay Accommodation

Placement Fee (once off non-refundable) $300.00
Homestay Fee, inclusive of breakfast and dinner $320.00/week
Homestay Fee, inclusive of breakfast, dinner and weekend

lunches $320.00/week
Homestay Fee, inclusive of all meals $350.00/week
Homestay Fee for Twin-share inclusive of breakfast and dinner $300.00/week
Premium Homestay Fee inclusive all meals and private

bathroom $400.00/week
Other Fees

Second Placement Fee for Relocation

(Once off non-refundable) $220.00
Airport Transfer (one way) $150.00
FEE & CHARGES PRICE
Enrolment/Application Fee* (non-refundable) $200.00

Late fee of second payment

S50 (weekly) late payment
after due date. If a student paid
tuition fees 2 weeks after due
date then student need to pay
$100 (S50+550) late payment
fees along with their tuition
fees. This late payment fees are
non-refundable

Re-enrolment Fee* NIL
Confirmation of Enrolment Fee (Ecoe) NIL
Material fees NIL
Deferment/Suspension Fee NIL
Course Variation Admin Fee $100.00
Reassessment Fee $50.00
Student ID card replacement fee $10.00

Overseas Student Health Cover (OSHC)

Refer to service provider quote
upon booking

Photocopy Fee

$0.20/$1.00 (B&W/Colour)

*Note: The fees and charges stated above are subject to change or variation. Due notice will be provided
prior to any adjustment. For more information on our fees, cancellation and refund policy, please refer to

our fee and charges brochure or contact our office directly.
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